
WINES BY THE GLASS

175 250

Talli Kitchen Sauvignon Blanc

PROSECCO
6.75Botter Prosecco Spumante

Talli Kitchen Merlot
Shiraz, Darling River

Malbec, The Butcher of Buenos Aires

Pinot Noir, Paparuda

WHITE WINE

125

Chenin Blanc, 33° South

Pinot Grigio, Colpo di Fortuna

Chardonnay, Louis Mondeville

ROSE
Pinot Grigio Rosato

Wildwood Zinfandel

RED WINE

Wines served by the glass are available in 125 ml measures too. 

175 250

175 250

6.25 8.25

6.45 8.45

6.45

6.95

8.45

8.95

5.75 7.75

6.25 8.25

6.75

6.75

8.75

8.75

6.45 8.45

6.45 8.45



WHITE WINE

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Champagne - France | An elegant champagne with ripe fruit and
spicy aromas. Notes of pear, brioche and walnuts

Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial
Champagne - France | A lovely fresh champagne with soft, fine
bubbles. Notes of white fruit, pear, peach, red apples and soft citrus
fruit with a hint of brioche on the finish

53

Burgundy - France | Subtle minerality blends perfectly with subtle
notes of white stone fruits leading to a long refreshing finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Koromiko
Marlborough - New Zealand | An aromatic Sauvignon Blanc full of
citrus notes with hints of grass clippings and nettles

Gavi Salluvii, Castellari Bergaglio

Piedmont - Italy | Light and delicate with aroma of peaches and
honeysuckle

Sancerre, Domaine Lauverjat, 'Moulin des
Vrillères'
Loire Valley - France | Full of finesse, well balanced, flinty, crisp and
fresh, brimming with fruit, a classic white Sancerre

Talli Kitchen Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley - Chile | Soft and smooth with aromas of gooseberry,
grass clippings and citrus fruits

Chenin Blanc, 33° South
Western Cape - South Africa | Lively and fresh with delicate
flavours of papaya and mango

Pinot Grigio, Colpo di Fortuna
Venezie - Italy | SA beautifully light and crisp wine brimming with
notes of golden apples and lemon zest

Chardonnay, Louis Mondeville
Languedoc - France | Exotic tropical fruit and pineapple flavours blend
harmoniously into a long intense finish

Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve del Sol
Languedoc - France | Fruity and floral with hawthorn and lime tree
aromas

Chablis, Domaine de la Meulière

24

25

26

28

29

35

40

42

23

Botter Prosecco Spumante
Veneto - Italy | A lovely fresh and lively Prosecco with apples and
pears

Pink Prosecco Rosato Spumante
Veneto - Italy | Bursting with redberry fruit flavours

CHAMPAGNE / PROSECCO

73

30

32

Bottega Gold Prosecco 38
Veneto - Italy | Galmorous fruity with green apple, pear and citrus



RED WINE

21

23

25

27

29

32

39

43

56

Central Valley - Chile | Soft dark plums and cherry fruit flavours with
a medium body

South East Australia | Bursting with intense raspberry fruit, spice and
white pepper with soft, gentle tannins

Talli Kitchen Merlot

Shiraz, Darling river 

Bordeaux - France | Soft and approachable with mellow bramble
fruits, plums and well integrated toasty tannins

Argentina | Full bodied, soft and silky with ripe red berries and
chocolate notes

Languedoc - France | Perfectly balanced, light and delicate and
packed with red cherry fruits

Rioja - Spain | Young, vibrant and fruity with luscious black fruits of
the forest and an intense finish

Rhône Valley - France | Intense red fruit aromas. Spicy and earthy
on the palate with soft tannins

Patagonia - Argentina Intense voilet and plum aromas intwined with
cocoa, cedarwood and vanilla. Full bodied, rich tannins with a long
spicy finish

Rhone Valley - France | Complex, smooth, sweet and spicy. Subtle
layers of red fruits, coffee and spice blend perfectly

Malbec, The Butcher of Buenos Aires

Pinot Noir, Domaine Peiriere

Rioja Tinto, Casa del Marques

Domaine Coudoulis, Le Petite

Malbec Reserva, Bodegas del Fin del Mundo

Lussac St Emilion, Château du Courlat

Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Fontavin
'Trilogies'

ROSÉ WINE

39

Venezie - Italy | A very light, fresh rosato, with soft red berries and
a touch of apricot

California - USA | Delicate and refreshing and overflowing with
creamy strawberries and redcurrants

Southern France | Elegant and refined, a delicate blend of soft
summer fruits with a fresh dry finish

Provence - France | Subtle and refreshing with notes of bright
summer strawberries

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Colpo di Fortuna

Wildwood Zinfandel

Rosé Blush, Monte Carlo

Provence Rosé, Monte Carlo

25

25

29



GIN

Tanquarey, Bombay Sapphire,
Ophir, Teral Indian gin,

Roku, Whitney & Neill, Hendrick's,
Gin Mare, Jodhpur

Monkey 47, Silentpool

Favourites

Signature Selection

Premium Collection 

Premium Collection

Signature Selection

Favorites

Hibiki, Glenfiddich (15y), Indri, Rampur

Glenfiddich (12y), Talisker, Monkey Shoulder,
Toki, Ranthambore, Laphroaig, Woodford
reserve, Glenlivet, Glenmorangie & Amrut

Jack Daniels, Jameson, Makers Mark,
Paul John Indian, Buffalo trace, Jim beam

4.5

WHISKY

Absolut, Stolichnaya

Ciroc, Grey Goose, Belvedere
Premium Collection

VODKA

Premium Collection

Favourites

Ron Zacapa, Diplomatico
Reserve

Havana, Kraken spiced, Mount
Gay, Old Monk

Appleton Estate, Plantation no7,
Don papa

Signature Selection

RUM

Signature Selection

 Brandy, Liqueurs & Shots

Hennessy VS 
Bailey’s
Cointreau 
Amaretto 
Frangelico 
Fire Ball
Tequila [Silver/Gold/Rose]
Jaeger bomb
Sambuca

5.5
5.5

4.25
5.25
6.85
6.85
5.25
5.95
4.95

5.5

7.5

4.75

7.75

4.95

5.95

7.75

4.75

5.95

7.75


