WINES BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO		125
Botter Prosecco Spumante		6.75
WHITE WINE	175	250
Talli Kitchen Sauvignon Blanc	6.25	8.25
Chenin Blanc, 33° South	6.45	8.45
Pinot Grigio, Colpo di Fortuna	6.45	8.45
Chardonnay, Louis Mondeville	6.95	8.95
ROSE	175	250
Pinot Grigio Rosato	6.45	8.45
Wildwood Zinfandel	6.45	8.45
RED WINE	175	250
Talli Kitchen Merlot	5.75	7.75
Shiraz, Darling River	6.25	8.25
Malbec, The Butcher of Buenos Aires	6.75	8.75
Pinot Noir, Paparuda	6.75	8.75

CHAMPAGNE / PROSECCO

Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne - France A lovely fresh champagne with soft, fine bubbles. Notes of white fruit, pear, peach, red apples and soft citrus fruit with a hint of brioche on the finish	53
Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne - France An elegant champagne with ripe fruit and spicy aromas. Notes of pear, brioche and walnuts	73
Botter Prosecco Spumante Veneto - Italy A lovely fresh and lively Prosecco with apples and pears	30
Pink Prosecco Rosato Spumante Veneto - Italy Bursting with redberry fruit flavours	32
Bottega Gold Prosecco Veneto - Italy Galmorous fruity with green apple, pear and citrus	38
WHITE WINE	
Talli Kitchen Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley - Chile Soft and smooth with aromas of gooseberry, grass clippings and citrus fruits	23
Chenin Blanc, 33° South	24
Western Cape - South Africa Lively and fresh with delicate flavours of papaya and mango	
Pinot Grigio, Colpo di Fortuna	25
Venezie - Italy SA beautifully light and crisp wine brimming with notes of golden apples and lemon zest	
Chardonnay, Louis Mondeville	26
Languedoc - France Exotic tropical fruit and pineapple flavours blend harmoniously into a long intense finish	
Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve del Sol	28
Languedoc - France Fruity and floral with hawthorn and lime tree aromas	
Sauvignon Blanc, Koromiko	29
Marlborough - New Zealand An aromatic Sauvignon Blanc full of citrus notes with hints of grass clippings and nettles	
Gavi Salluvii, Castellari Bergaglio	35
Piedmont - Italy Light and delicate with aroma of peaches and honeysuckle	
Sancerre, Domaine Lauverjat, 'Moulin des Vrillères'	40
Loire Valley - France Full of finesse, well balanced, flinty, crisp and fresh, brimming with fruit, a classic white Sancerre	40
Chablis, Domaine de la Meulière	42
Burgundy - France Subtle minerality blends perfectly with subtle notes of white stone fruits leading to a long refreshing finish	

ROSÉ WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Colpo di Fortuna Venezie - Italy A very light, fresh rosato, with soft red berries and a touch of apricot	
Wildwood Zinfandel California - USA Delicate and refreshing and overflowing with creamy strawberries and redcurrants	25
Rosé Blush, Monte Carlo Southern France Elegant and refined, a delicate blend of soft summer fruits with a fresh dry finish	29
Provence Rosé, Monte Carlo Provence - France Subtle and refreshing with notes of bright summer strawberries	39
RED WINE	
Talli Kitchen Merlot	21
Central Valley - Chile Soft dark plums and cherry fruit flavours with a medium body	
Shiraz, Darling river	23
South East Australia Bursting with intense raspberry fruit, spice and white pepper with soft, gentle tannins	
Malbec, The Butcher of Buenos Aires	25
Argentina Full bodied, soft and silky with ripe red berries and chocolate notes	
Pinot Noir, Domaine Peiriere	27
Languedoc - France Perfectly balanced, light and delicate and packed with red cherry fruits	
Rioja Tinto, Casa del Marques	29
Rioja - Spain Young, vibrant and fruity with luscious black fruits of the forest and an intense finish	
Domaine Coudoulis, Le Petite	32
Rhône Valley - France Intense red fruit aromas. Spicy and earthy on the palate with soft tannins	
Malbec Reserva, Bodegas del Fin del Mundo	39
Patagonia - Argentina Intense voilet and plum aromas intwined with cocoa, cedarwood and vanilla. Full bodied, rich tannins with a long spicy finish	37
Lussac St Emilion, Château du Courlat	43
Bordeaux - France Soft and approachable with mellow bramble fruits, plums and well integrated toasty tannins	
Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Fontavin 'Trilogies'	56
Rhone Valley - France Complex, smooth, sweet and spicy. Subtle layers of red fruits, coffee and spice blend perfectly	

WHISKY

Favorites Jack Daniels, Jameson, Makers Mark, Paul John Indian, Buffalo trace, Jim beam	4.5
Signature Selection Glenfiddich (12y), Talisker, Monkey Shoulder, Toki, Ranthambore, Laphroaig, Woodford reserve, Glenlivet, Glenmorangie & Amrut	5.5
Premium Collection Hibiki, Glenfiddich (15y), Indri, Rampur	7.5
VODKA	
Signature Selection Absolut, Stolichnaya	4.75
Premium Collection Ciroc, Grey Goose, Belvedere	7.75
GIN	
Favourites Tanquarey, Bombay Sapphire, Ophir, Teral Indian gin,	4.95
Signature Selection Roku, Whitney & Neill, Hendrick's, Gin Mare, Jodhpur	5.95
Premium Collection Monkey 47, Silentpool	7.75
RUM	
Favourites Havana, Kraken spiced, Mount Gay, Old Monk	4.75
Signature Selection Appleton Estate, Plantation no7, Don papa	5.95
Premium Collection Ron Zacapa, Diplomatico Reserve	7.75
Brandy, Liqueurs & Shots	
Hennessy VS Bailey's Cointreau Amaretto Frangelico Fire Ball Tequila [Silver/Gold/Rose] Jaeger bomb Sambuca	5.5 5.5 4.25 5.25 6.85 6.85 5.25 5.95 4.95